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Automatic/Universal 
Programs, 53%

Opt In Programs, 6%

Subscription 
Programs, 14%

Drop Off Only, 
21%

No Program, 6%

Curbside, 73%

AVAILABILITY OF RECYCLING SERVICES
PERCENT OF POPULATION WITH PROGRAMS AVAILABLE



   

   

   

   



   



  

   

   

23%

44%

18%

16%

Bins

Cart

Other (e.g. blue bags/resident provided…

Multiple

PREVALENCE OF COLLECTION CONTAINERS 
IN SINGLE FAMILY-BASED CURBSIDE PROGRAMS

Estimated Percent of Population Served
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10%

<1%

<1%

Single Stream

Dual Stream

Mixed Waste

Source Separated (3 or more streams)

PREVALENCE OF SINGLE STREAM IN 
SINGLE FAMILY-BASED CURBSIDE PROGRAMS

Estimated Percent of Population Served
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